European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)
ECAHDO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

13 Nov 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SARAY 92.6
AKMAL
Colour: black
Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULMAJEED BIN
SULTAN BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD - AKMAL
STUD

2nd Name: A F MEZNAH 91.3
Colour: bay
Owner: Azzam
Ibrahem Sulaiman
Algassem

3rd Name: D THARFAH 91.1
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI / ALNW
STUD

4th Name: ANNAN AL 90.7
KHLED

Colour: grey 19
Owner: AHMED m 19
SAAD A. BODY 18
GABBANI/HA Aseel

LEGS 15.5

(([o)V/ 3 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JUMAN AL
WASHEM

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
SULIMAN ALMONIA
- ALWASHEM STUD

90.5

Name: NAJDEYAH AL
AAMRIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA
STUD

90.5

Name: GHAYA AL
BADEE

Colour: bay
Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLAH
ABDULAZIZALKHALAF/ADNAN
STUD

89.9

Name: MAI AL
SHAMEKH

Colour: bay

Owner: SALMAN BIN
HMOUD BIN NWEM
AL- OTAIBI/AL
SHAMIKH STUD

89.6

Name: KHUZAMA AL 89.6
HANA

Colour: grey

Owner: HANAA

BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR/AL HANA

STUD

B -
18.5
15 15
19 195 19

145 15 145 155 15

195 195 20 195

18.5

18,5 185 185 185 19 19

18 17.5 18

18
LEGS 155 15 15 15 145 155 155
(y[e)V/8 195 19 19 19 19 19 19

17.5 18 18



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: ASALAT AL
MANAR

Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
SALIM SALEM AL
HARBI/AL MNAR
STUD

Name: ZUHUR
ALSAWARY

Colour: grey

Owner: SONS OF
HUSSAIN BIN
MOHAMMAD NOOR
BASHA - AL
SAWARY FARM

Name: ALJAWHRA
ALOMDH

Colour: bay
Owner: HASHIM
AHMED HAMEED
ALHARBI

Name: YOUMN AL
KHALED

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
SAAD A.
GABBANI/HA Aseel

Name: ASAYEL
WAQT ALASAYEL
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH M

ALMUTAIRI/ALMASOUD

STUD

89.4

89

88.7

88.6

19
185
:
s

TYPE 19.5

o [
17.5
15.5
19.5

15

18.5

19
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

15
18

18.5
17.5

14
18

15.5
18.5

19
17.5
14.5
18.5

16
19

19
18
15
19

15
18.5

19
17.5
15
19

19.5

el ) 4NN 18.5

LEGS 15
(y[eAV - 19.5

19

18.5

15
19

19
18.5
14.5

19

19
18
15
19

19.5
18
15

19.5

19
18.5
15
19.5

19.5
18
15

19.5



Name: QAMAR AA
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
FOUAD A ISMAIL

Judges

A.A.
A.S.
A.S.
E.M.
E.G.
N.H.
T.T.

= Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
= Ali Shaarawi, EG

== ANna Stefaniuk, PL

= Emma Maxwell, GB

i1 Eric Gear, FR

= Nashaat Hegazy, EG
== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


