

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

13 Nov 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: SARAY AKMAL Colour: black Owner: HRH PRINCE ABDULMAJEED BIN SULTAN BIN ABDULAZIZ AL SAUD - AKMAL STUD	92.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	20	20	19.5	20	20	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5
			2nd	Name: A F MEZNAH Colour: bay Owner: Azzam Ibrahim Sulaiman Alqassem	91.3	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.
TYPE	19.5	19.5				19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5
H&N	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
BODY	18	17.5				17.5	17	17.5	17.5	18
LEGS	15.5	15.5				15	15	15	15.5	15
MOVE	19.5	19.5				19	19	19.5	20	19.5
3rd	Name: D THARFAH Colour: chestnut Owner: FAISAL MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ALHAQBANI / ALNW STUD	91.1				A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	14	15	14.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			4th	Name: ANNAN AL KHLED Colour: grey Owner: AHMED SAAD A. GABBANI/HA Aseel	90.7	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.
TYPE	19	19				19.5	19	19	19	19
H&N	19	19				19.5	19	19	19	19
BODY	18	18				18	17.5	18	18	18
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
MOVE	19.5	19				19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5

5th	Name: JUMAN AL WASHEM Colour: grey Owner: ABDULLAH MOHAMMED SULIMAN ALMONIA - ALWASHEM STUD	90.5	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
6th	Name: NAJDEYAH AL AAMRIAH Colour: bay Owner: ABDULLAH MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ALAAMRI ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA STUD	90.5	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: GHAYA AL BADEE Colour: bay Owner: ADNAN ABDULLAH ABDULAZIZALKHALAF/ADNAN STUD	89.9	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	14.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
8th	Name: MAI AL SHAMEKH Colour: bay Owner: SALMAN BIN HMOUD BIN NWEM AL- OTAIBI/AL SHAMIKH STUD	89.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18.5	17.5	17	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: KHUZAMA AL HANA Colour: grey Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR/AL HANA STUD	89.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	14.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19

10th	Name: ASALAT AL MANAR Colour: bay Owner: AHMED SALIM SALEM AL HARBI/AL MNAR STUD	89.4	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18.5	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	18	18.5	19	18.5
11th	Name: ZUHUR ALSAWARY Colour: grey Owner: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOOR BASHA - AL SAWARY FARM	89	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5	14	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	18.5	18	18.5	19	19
12th	Name: ALJAWHRA ALOMDH Colour: bay Owner: HASHIM AHMED HAMEED ALHARBI	88.7	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	19	18
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	18	18.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
13th	Name: YOUMN AL KHALED Colour: grey Owner: AHMED SAAD A. GABBANI/HA Aseel	88.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
0	Name: ASAYEL WAQT ALASAYEL Colour: grey Owner: MOHAMMED ABDULLAH M ALMUTAIRI/ALMASOUD STUD		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5

0 Name: **QAMAR AA** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **bay**
Owner: **AHMED**
FOUAD A ISMAIL

Judges

- A.A.**  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
- A.S.**  Ali Shaarawi, EG
- A.S.**  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
- E.M.**  Emma Maxwell, GB
- E.G.**  Eric Gear, FR
- N.H.**  Nashaat Hegazy, EG
- T.T.**  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL